() Husqvama

SVARTPILEN 401 2018 <2018><EU><F2303R2>

FRONT FORK, TRIPLE CLAMP

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 05586R3201 Fork 401 Svartpilen 1.00
2 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 2.00
3 90501044000 steering head screw 1.00
4 90101036000 adjusting ring steering head 1.00
5 90101086000 protection cap 1.00
6 90101080044 STEERING HEAD BEARING-KIT 1.00
7 2800103203301S L. Triple-cl cpl. X=33mm 1.00
8 0035080306 AH collar screw M8x30 ISA45 6.00
9 28513026000 brake hose holder 1.00
10 76508043050 COLLAR BUSHING 2.00
11 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00
12 58412080300 REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV" ONLY USA & AUS 2.00
13 2800103403301S Upper triple clamp 1.00
14 61001041000 spacer tube 10.2x12x38 2.00
15 56401040000 rubber bushing 4.00
16 5640104200030 Washer 10.5x32x2 4.00
17 2800103900033 handle holder bottom 1.00
18 0984100706 AH SCREW DIN6912-M10X70 10.9 2.00

49482



19 2800103800033 handle holder top 1.00
20 014579080301S screw ISO 14579-M8x30-10.9-MK 4.00
21 49009082000 flanged hex nut DIN 6927 M10 W 2.00




